Contents

About the Authors
Preface

1.

Introduction and Overview — Brian Forst,
Jack R. Greene, and James P. Lynch

PART I NATURE OF THE PROBLEM

2.

Manifestations of Aggression: Terrorism, Crime,
and War — David Klinger and Charles “Sid” Heal

The Etiology of Terrorism: Identifying, Defining,
and Studying Terrorists - Wayman C. Mullins
and Quint C. Thurman

Balancing Counterterrorism Strategies: Lessons
from Evolutionary Ecology — Bryan Vila and

Joanne Savage
Gangs, Crime, and Terrorism — G. David Curry

Women Terrorists — Rita J. Simon and Adrienne

Tranel

PART II STRATEGIES FOR INTERVENTION

7.

Is Crime Prevention Relevant to Counterterrorism?
— Cynthia Lum and Christopher S. Koper

pageix

X1X

17

40

97

113

129

vii



viii

8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Implications of Opportunity Theory for Combating
Terrorism — James P. Lynch

Soldiers and Spies, Police and Detectives — Tomas
C. Mijares and Jay D. Jamieson

Community Policing and Terrorism: Problems
and Prospects for Local Community
Security — Jack R. Greene

Go Analyze! (Connecting the Dots) — Jean-Paul
Brodeur

Managing the Fear of Terrorism — Brian Forst

Should Profiling Be Used to Prevent
Terrorism? — A. Daktari Alexander

Federal-Local Coordination in Homeland
Security — Edward R. Maguire and William R. King

Liberty and Security in an Era of Terrorism — John
Kleinig

Regulating Terrorism — John Braithwaite

PART III THINKING ABOUT TOMORROW

17. Using Open Source Data to Counter Common
Myths about Terrorism — Gary Lakree

18. Criminal Justice and Terrorism: A Research
Agenda — Brian Forst

Index

CONTENTS

151

208

245
273

300

322

357
383

411

443



